Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 1
Pickup | Drop
SI.No. Location time time
(am) | (pm)
1 |PTP Nagar 6.45 3.45
2 |Arappura 6.47 3.42
3 [Vattiyoorkavu Jn 6.50 3.40
4 |Melathumele Jn 6.52 3.35
5 |Mannamoola Jn 6.55 3.30
6 |Peroorkada 6.58 3.25
7 |NCC Road 7.00 3.15
8 |[Ambala Nagar 7.10 3.12
9 [Vayalikkada Jn 7.12 3.10
10 |Muttada Jn 7.15 3.07
11 |Paruthipara 717 3.05
12 [Nalanchira Jn 7.20 3.02
13 [Mannanthala Jn 7.25 3.00
14 |Keraladipuram 7.30 2.55
15 [Mukkilkada Jn 7.40 2.50
16 |Chengottukonam Jn 7.45 2.45
17 |Kattaikonam 7.50 2.40
18 |Chanthavila 7.55 2.35
19 [School 8.00 2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 2

Pickup | Drop

SI.No. Location time | time

(am) | (pm)
1 |Thirumala 6.50 3.40
2 |Mangattukadavu 6.55 3.35
3 |Kunnapuzha Jn 7.00 3.30
4 |Poojappura SBT 7.05 3.25
5 [Poojappura Jn 7.07 3.22
6 |DPI 7.10 3.20
7 |Womens College 7.12 3.18
8 |Thycaud Sastha Temple |7.14 3.16
9 |Mettukkada Jn 7.15 3.15
10 [Model School Jn 717 3.13
11 |Bakery Jn 7.18 3.12
12 |Nandavanam 7.20 3.10
13 [Museum 7.22 3.07
14 [Vellayambalam 7.23 3.06
15 |Kowdiar Jn 7.25 3.04
16 |Toll Junction 7.27 3.02
17 |Kuravankonam 7.28 3.01
18 [Upper Meridian Road 7.30 3.00
19 |TKD Road 7.32 2.57
20 |Marappalam Jn 7.35 2.55
21 |Pattom LIC 7.38 2.53
22 |Kesavadasapuram 7.40 2.50
23 |Ulloor 7.42 2.48
24 |Pongumoodu Jn 7.44 2.46
25 |Sreekaryam 7.45 2.45
26 |Karyavattom 7.47 2.43
27 |Greenfield (Main gate) 7.48 242
28 |Thripadapuram 7.49 2.41
29 |Attinkuzhi 7.50 2.40
30 |Kazhakootam 7.55 2.35
31 [School 8.00 2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 3

Pickup | Drop

Sl.No. Location time time

(am) | (pm)
1 |Maruthankuzhi 6.25 4.10
2 |Kanjirampara 6.27 4.07
3 |Manjadimoodu 6.29 4.06
4 |Moonnamoodu 6.30 4.00
5 |Vazhottukonam 6.32 3.58
6 |Thoppumukku 6.37 3.56
7 |Mannarakonam 6.40 3.54
8 |Nettayam 6.41 3.51
9 [Mukkolakkal 6.45 3.50
10 |[Manikandeswaram 6.47 3.46
11 |Indira Nagar 6.54 3.44
12 |Vazhayila 6.56 3.37
13 |Enikkara 6.58 3.35
14 |Karakulam 7.00 3.33
15 [Keltron Jn 7.02 3.30
16 |Peroorkada 7.09 3.20
17 |Kudappanakunnu 7.13 3.16
18 |Mukkola 7.20 3.10
19 |Maruthoor 7.23 3.07
20 |Mannanthala 7.25 3.05
21 |Powdikonam 7.32 2.57
22 |Njandoorkonam Jn 7.35 2.54
23 |Ayirooppara Jn 7.40 2.50
24 |Pothencode Jn 7.50 2.40
25 |Kattayikonam 7.55 2.35
26 |Magic Planet 7.58 2.32
27 |School 8.00 2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 4

Pickup | Drop

SI.No. Location time |time

(am) | (pm)
1 |Peyad 6.55 3.40
2 |Kundamonkadavu 6.58 3.38
3 [Valiyavila Jn 7.00 3.35
4 |Elipode 7.1 3.34
5 [Vettamukku Park 7.12 3.32
6 |Maruthankuzhy 7.15 3.30
7 |Sasthamangalam Jn 7.18 3.27
8 |Soorya Gardens Park 7.20 3.25
9 [Pippinmoodu Jn 7.21 3.24
10 |Golf Links 7.23 3.22
11 |Collector Camp House Rd 7.24 3.21
12 [Jawahar Nagar 7.25 3.20
13 |Devaswom board Jn 7.26 3.19
14 [Nanthencode Jn 7.28 3.17
15 |YMR Road 7.30 3.15
16 [Kuravankonam Jn 7.33 3.12
17 [Pattom Jn 7.35 3.10
18 [Murinjapalam Jn 7.38 3.07
19 |Kumarapuram 7.40 3.05
20 |Poonthi Road 7.41 3.04
21 |KIMS 7.43 3.02
22 |Venpalavattom Jn 7.45 3.00
23 |Lulu Mall 7.47 2.59
24 |Akkulam Bridge 7.48 2.58
25 |NISH (Akkulam) 7.50 2.55
26 |[Thampuranmukku Jn (Bypass)|7.55 2.50
27 |Mukkolakkal Jn (Signal) 7.58 2.45
28 |Attinkuzhi (Railway Stn. Rd) 8.00 2.40
29 [Kazhakootam Jn 8.05 2.35
30 [Vetturoad 8.07 2.32
31 |School 8.10 2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 5

Sl. . Pi_ckup D_rop
No. Location time | time

(am) | (pm)
1 |Christ Nagar (Thiruvallam) 6.20 410
2 [Vandithadam 6.25 4.05
3 [Vizhinjam (Christ Nagar) 6.35 4.00
4 [Kovalam 6.38 3.58
5 |Vazhamuttom 6.40 3.55
6 |[Thiruvallam 6.45 3.50
7 |Kumarichantha 6.50 3.45
8 |Paruthikuzhy 6.52 3.43
9 |Muttathara 6.55 3.40
10 |Valiyathura 7.00 3.35
11 |Vallakkadavu 7.01 3.34
12 |Eanchakkal 7.02 3.32
13 |West Fort 7.04 3.30
14 |Aksharaveedhi Road 7.05 3.25
15 [Chackai Jn 7.10 3.20
16 |ITlI Junction 7.15 3.15
17 |Shanghumugham 7.20 3.10
18 |Vettucaud 7.25 3.05
19 |Veli Park 7.28 3.03
20 |Valiyaveli 7.30 3.00
21 |Poundukadavu 7.35 2.55
22 |Pallithura 7.45 2.50
23 |Thumpa Church 7.48 2.47
24 |Kinfra (Menamkulam) 7.55 2.40
25 [Menamkulam 8.00 2.35
26 [Chittattumukku 8.03 2.34
27 |Vetturoad 8.07 2.32
28 [School 8.10 2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 6

Pickup Drop

Sl.No. Location time time

(am) (pm)
1 |Thamalam 6.40 3.50
2 |Karamana 6.45 3.45
3 |Melarannoor Jn 6.50 3.40
4 |Bio-TechnologyRd  [6.55 |3.35
5 |Jagathy 6.58 [3.32
6 |Kannettumukku Jn 7.00 3.30
7 |Santhikavadam 7.01 3.29
8 [Killipalam Jn 7.06 3.24
9 |Attakulangara 7.08 [3.22
10 [Manacaud Jn 7.10 3.20
11 [Kuriyathi 7.1 3.19
12 |Attukal 712 |3.18
13 |Konchiravila 7.15 3.15
14 |Kalippankulam 717 3.13
15 |Kamaleswaram 7.20 3.10
16 |Ambalathara (Milma) 7.21 3.09
17 |Sreekanteswaram 7.25 3.05
18 |Vanchiyoor 7.28 3.02
19 |Ambalathumukku 7.30 3.00
20 (Kannammoola 7.35 2.55
21 |Kumarapuram Jn 7.38 2.52
22 |Medical College 7.40 2.50
23 |Pangappara 7.50 |2.40
24 |Karyavattom Campus |7.52 |2.38
25 [Pullanivila 7.55 2.35
26 |Narickal 7.58 2.32
27 |School 8.00 |2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 7

Pickup| Drop

SI.No. Location time | time

(am) | (pm)
1 |Christ Nagar Vellayambalam 6.35 (4.05
2 |Indira Bhavan (KPCC) 6.38 [4.02
3 |Sasthamangalam Jn 6.40 |4.00
4 |Edappazhinji 6.43 (3.52
5 |Easwaravilasam (Azad Jn) 6.45 |3.50
6 |Cottonhill 6.45 |3.50
7 |Tagore Theatre 6.47 (3.48
8 |Trivandrum Club 6.47 |3.47
9 |Althara 6.48 |3.45
10 [Museum 6.50 |3.40
11 |Palayam 6.55 3.35
12 |PMG 6.58 [3.32
13 |Law College Jn 7.00 |3.30
14 |Anadiyil Hospital 712 |3.28
15 |Vadaikadu 713 [3.27
16 [Mulavana 714 |3.26
17 |Gowreesapattom Jn 715 |3.25
18 [Murinjapalam 7.20 |3.15
19 |Medical College 7.25 |3.10
20 |Ulloor 7.30 3.00
21 |Kallampally Jn 7.33 2.58
22 |Sreekaryam 7.35 2.55
23 [Chempazhanthi Road 7.40 2.50
24 |Chenkottukonam 7.45 2.45
25 |Kattaikonam 7.50 2.40
26 |Chanthavila 7.55 2.35
27 |School 8.00 2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 8

Sl. . Pi:ku Drop
No. Location time zlme

(am) pm)

1 |Christ Nagar Attingal School 6.45 | 3.30
2 |Valakkadu 6.48 |3.28
3 |Toll mukku Jn 6.50 (3.25
4 |Avanavancherry 6.52 |3.23
5 [Moonnumukku 6.53 [3.22
6 |Attingal (KSRTC Bus Stand) 6.55 (3.20
7 |Mammam 7.00 [3.15
8 |Korani 7.02 |[3.13
9 |Chempakamangalam 7.03 (3.12
10 [Science park 7.05 |3.10
11 |Gandhismarakam Jn 7.10 [3.05
12 [Mangalapuram 7.15 |3.00
13 |Murukkumpuzha 7.20 |2.55
14 |Kallara Temple 7.25 |2.50
15 [Thonnakkal 7.27 |2.47
16 |Pallipuram 7.30 |2.45
17 |Pothencode 7.35 |2.40
18 [Koliyakode 7.40 |2.35
19 [Magic Planet 7.58 |2.32
20 |School 8.00 |2.30




Christ Nagar International School

Bus No. 9

Pickup [ Drop

Sl.No. Location time | time

(am) (pm)
1 [Kerala University 6.55 |[3.35
2 |General Hospital Jn 7.00 |[3.33
3 [Pattoor 7.03 |[3.28
4 |Pettah 7.08 |3.23
5 |Kallummoodu 713 |[3.18
6 |Anayara 7.15 |[3.16
7 |KIMS 7.20 (3.11
8 |Vinod Nagar Road 7.25 |[3.06
9 |Prasanth Nagar 7.28 |[3.03
10 |Pongumoodu Jn 7.30 |3.01
11 [Sreekaryam 7.35 |2.57
12 [Chavadimukku 7.36 |2.56
13 [Engineering College 7.39 |2.53
14 |Althara (CET Back gate) 7.40 |2.52
15 [Manvila 7.43 |2.49
16 |Arasumoodu 7.45 |2.47
17 |Technopark 7.47 |2.44
18 [Ambalathinkara Jn 7.48 |2.43
19 |Greenfield (Back Gate) 7.53 |2.38
20 |Kazhakootam 7.55 |2.35
21 |School 8.00 (2.30




